
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8 

54 

11 

92 

Name 

Sten KARUKS 

Valdur REINSALU 

Arvo KASK 

Riho KENS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Ka+ 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi A4 

Total Tm 

3:12.814 

3:24.365 

3:25.398 

3:35.542 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

11.551 

12.584 

22.728 

4th Last Tm 

50.603 

56.345 

53.810 

53.031 

3rd Last Tm 

45.950 

53.089 

58.887 

1:01.292 

2nd Last Tm 

49.834 

47.982 

46.276 

49.137 

Last Tm 

46.427 

46.949 

46.425 

52.082 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:14:10 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

5 

60 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Andri ÕUN 

Ainar ARULA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Lepp Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Peugeot 207 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Total Tm 

3:12.993 

3:15.089 

3:20.858 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.096 

7.865 

4th Last Tm 

51.381 

52.591 

57.169 

3rd Last Tm 

45.777 

50.063 

48.038 

2nd Last Tm 

50.116 

45.777 

47.574 

Last Tm 

45.719 

46.658 

48.077 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:19:56 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

52 

55 

87 

Name 

Janis VEGERIS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Henri PUHMAS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Janis Vegeris 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Nissan Pulsar 

Total Tm 

3:21.130 

3:30.956 

3:32.082 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

9.826 

10.952 

4th Last Tm 

52.050 

57.194 

56.118 

3rd Last Tm 

48.371 

51.629 

54.750 

2nd Last Tm 

51.385 

51.230 

50.278 

Last Tm 

49.324 

50.903 

50.936 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:23:55 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 11:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

8 

10 

5 

60 

52 

54 

11 

55 

87 

92 

Name 

Sten KARUKS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Andri ÕUN 
Ainar ARULA 
Janis VEGERIS 
Valdur REINSALU 
Arvo KASK 
Raini ROOMETS 
Henri PUHMAS 
Riho KENS 

Total Tm 

3:12.814 
3:12.993 
3:15.089 
3:20.858 
3:21.130 
3:24.365 
3:25.398 
3:30.956 
3:32.082 
3:35.542 

Diff 

0.179 

2.275 

8.044 

8.316 

11.551 

12.584 

18.142 

19.268 

22.728 

R1.  

4  [3:12.814] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:24.365] 

4  [3:25.398] 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.542] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:12.993] 

4  [3:15.089] 

4  [3:20.858] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:21.130] 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.956] 

4  [3:32.082] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

8 

10 

5 

60 

52 

54 

11 

55 

87 

92 

Name 

Sten KARUKS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Andri ÕUN 
Ainar ARULA 
Janis VEGERIS 
Valdur REINSALU 
Arvo KASK 
Raini ROOMETS 
Henri PUHMAS 
Riho KENS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.814 
3:12.993 
3:15.089 
3:20.858 
3:21.130 
3:24.365 
3:25.398 
3:30.956 
3:32.082 
3:35.542 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8 

5 

10 

60 

Name 

Sten KARUKS 

Andri ÕUN 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ainar ARULA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Total Tm 

3:12.124 

3:12.586 

3:18.910 

3:20.358 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.462 

6.786 

8.234 

4th Last Tm 

50.595 

51.251 

55.188 

56.302 

3rd Last Tm 

45.546 

49.472 

50.177 

47.604 

2nd Last Tm 

49.633 

45.810 

46.785 

47.904 

Last Tm 

46.350 

46.053 

46.760 

48.548 

Joker 

3 

2 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:17:38 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

11 

52 

54 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Janis VEGERIS 

Valdur REINSALU 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Janis Vegeris 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Ka+ 

Total Tm 

3:14.057 

3:23.528 

3:24.911 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

9.471 

10.854 

4th Last Tm 

54.308 

53.862 

53.167 

3rd Last Tm 

46.815 

49.184 

47.770 

2nd Last Tm 

47.146 

52.047 

50.732 

Last Tm 

45.788 

48.435 

53.242 

Joker 

1 

3 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:21:31 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

55 

87 

92 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Henri PUHMAS 

Riho KENS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Nissan Pulsar 

Audi A4 

Total Tm 

3:17.730 

3:31.111 

1:45.409 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

13.381 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

51.686 

55.648 

57.501 

3rd Last Tm 

46.880 

52.623 

2nd Last Tm 

50.960 

52.005 

Last Tm 

48.204 

50.835 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:26:51 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 13:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

No. 

8 

5 

11 

55 

10 

60 

52 

54 

87 

92 

Name 

Sten KARUKS 
Andri ÕUN 
Arvo KASK 
Raini ROOMETS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ainar ARULA 
Janis VEGERIS 
Valdur REINSALU 
Henri PUHMAS 
Riho KENS 

Total Tm 

3:12.124 
3:12.586 
3:14.057 
3:17.730 
3:18.910 
3:20.358 
3:23.528 
3:24.911 
3:31.111 
1:45.409 

Diff 

0.462 

1.933 

5.606 

6.786 

8.234 

11.404 

12.787 

18.987 

2 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:12.124] 

4  [3:12.586] 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.910] 

4  [3:20.358] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:14.057] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.528] 

4  [3:24.911] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.730] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.111] 

2  [1:45.409] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

8 

5 

10 

11 

60 

55 

52 

54 

87 

92 

Name 

Sten KARUKS 
Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Arvo KASK 
Ainar ARULA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Valdur REINSALU 
Henri PUHMAS 
Riho KENS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.814 
3:15.089 
3:12.993 
3:25.398 
3:20.858 
3:30.956 
3:21.130 
3:24.365 
3:32.082 
3:35.542 

M1.  

50 
42 
45 
37 
40 
36 
39 
38 
35 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

3:12.124 
3:12.586 
3:18.910 
3:14.057 
3:20.358 
3:17.730 
3:23.528 
3:24.911 
3:31.111 
1:45.409 

M2.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
38 
40 
37 
36 
35 
34 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
87 
84 
79 
78 
76 
76 
74 
70 
68 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

54 

87 

52 

92 

Name 

Valdur REINSALU 

Henri PUHMAS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Riho KENS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Janis Vegeris 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Ford Ka+ 

Nissan Pulsar 

Citroen DS3 

Audi A4 

Total Tm 

3:22.327 

3:26.695 

5:20.312 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.368 

1:57.985 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

52.527 

57.897 

54.022 

3rd Last Tm 

47.891 

49.942 

49.109 

2nd Last Tm 

47.410 

49.464 

48.084 

Last Tm 

54.499 

49.392 

49.097 

Joker 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

+ 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:48:05 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 15:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

55 

10 

60 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ainar ARULA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Lepp Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Total Tm 

3:15.407 

3:18.242 

3:21.956 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.835 

6.549 

4th Last Tm 

51.980 

53.595 

56.843 

3rd Last Tm 

46.746 

46.887 

48.142 

2nd Last Tm 

46.671 

50.306 

48.290 

Last Tm 

50.010 

47.454 

48.681 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/08/2020 18:49:00 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:52:55 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 15:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

11 

5 

8 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Andri ÕUN 

Sten KARUKS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Total Tm 

3:12.374 

3:15.471 

1:37.562 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

3.097 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

54.162 

52.093 

50.962 

3rd Last Tm 

45.328 

46.151 

2nd Last Tm 

46.369 

47.114 

Last Tm 

46.515 

50.113 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/08/2020 18:49:07 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:56:58 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 15:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

11 

55 

5 

10 

60 

54 

87 

52 

8 

92 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Raini ROOMETS 
Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ainar ARULA 
Valdur REINSALU 
Henri PUHMAS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Sten KARUKS 
Riho KENS 

Total Tm 

3:12.374 
3:15.407 
3:15.471 
3:18.242 
3:21.956 
3:22.327 
3:26.695 
5:20.312 

Diff 

3.033 

3.097 

5.868 

9.582 

9.953 

14.321 

2:07.938 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.327] 

4  [3:26.695] 

4  [5:20.312] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:15.407] 

- 

4  [3:18.242] 

4  [3:21.956] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:12.374] 

- 

4  [3:15.471] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

8 

11 

5 

10 

55 

60 

54 

52 

87 

92 

Name 

Sten KARUKS 
Arvo KASK 
Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ainar ARULA 
Valdur REINSALU 
Janis VEGERIS 
Henri PUHMAS 
Riho KENS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.814 
3:25.398 
3:15.089 
3:12.993 
3:30.956 
3:20.858 
3:24.365 
3:21.130 
3:32.082 
3:35.542 

M1.  

50 
37 
42 
45 
36 
40 
38 
39 
35 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

3:12.124 
3:14.057 
3:12.586 
3:18.910 
3:17.730 
3:20.358 
3:24.911 
3:23.528 
3:31.111 
1:45.409 

M2.  

50 
42 
45 
39 
40 
38 
36 
37 
35 
34 

M3. Total Tm 

3:12.374 
3:15.471 
3:18.242 
3:15.407 
3:21.956 
3:22.327 
5:20.312 
3:26.695 

M3.  

35 
50 
42 
40 
45 
39 
38 
36 
37 

DNS 

Total points 

135 
129 
129 
124 
121 
117 
112 
112 
107 
68 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

55 

54 

87 

8 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Raini ROOMETS 

Valdur REINSALU 

Henri PUHMAS 

Sten KARUKS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Ford Ka+ 

Nissan Pulsar 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Total Tm 

4:43.631 

4:52.780 

4:56.842 

5:03.478 

0.000 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

9.149 

13.211 

19.847 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

45.213 

47.258 

47.273 

48.243 

3rd Last Tm 

46.140 

47.281 

47.402 

48.544 

2nd Last Tm 

50.958 

47.565 

47.354 

49.866 

Last Tm 

46.412 

48.000 

48.442 

49.504 

Joker 

5 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:40:35 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 16:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

11 

60 

52 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Arvo KASK 

Ainar ARULA 

Janis VEGERIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Team 

Lepp Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Janis Vegeris 

Model 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Citroen DS3 

Total Tm 

4:46.649 

4:47.069 

4:56.967 

5:30.350 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.420 

10.318 

43.701 

4th Last Tm 

50.231 

45.927 

48.197 

50.162 

3rd Last Tm 

45.907 

49.377 

47.695 

54.025 

2nd Last Tm 

45.216 

46.361 

47.935 

57.530 

Last Tm 

47.982 

49.350 

48.440 

1:01.348 

Joker 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:46:56 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 16:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

11 

55 

10 

60 

54 

5 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ainar ARULA 

Valdur REINSALU 

Andri ÕUN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Lepp Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Skoda Fabia RR 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Ka+ 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Total Tm 

4:47.719 

4:54.237 

4:59.764 

5:06.666 

5:22.214 

3:30.734 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

Diff 

6.518 

12.045 

18.947 

1 Lap 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

45.798 

46.358 

47.578 

49.496 

47.551 

45.318 

3rd Last Tm 

50.418 

49.256 

49.200 

50.225 

50.010 

45.261 

2nd Last Tm 

47.310 

47.261 

52.281 

48.308 

47.551 

45.318 

Last Tm 

47.418 

46.652 

47.667 

50.002 

1:08.102 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

1 

5 

2 

1 

Start Pos Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:26:30 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 17:40 


